
From: Jerry De La Piedra [mailto:GDeLaPiedra@valleywater.org]  
Sent: Wednesday, June 15, 2016 3:38 PM 
To: Frevert, Kathy@Waterboards 
Subject: Wholesale Supply Information - SCVWD 
 
Kathy, here is a link to the information we posted on our website: 
http://www.valleywater.org/SWRCBposting/ 
 
Santa Clara Valley Water District 
Contact:  Jerry De La Piedra 
Title:  Water Supply Planning & Conservation Manager  
Phone: 408-630-2257 
Email:  gdelapiedra@valleywater.org 
 
The information we posted was provided to the following water retailers in Santa Clara County: 
 
Water Retailer Contact Name Contact Information 
California Water Service Company – Los Altos District* Ron Richardson rrichardson@calwater.com 

City of Gilroy Rick Smelser Rick.Smelser@ci.gilroy.ca.us 

City of Milpitas* Jeffery Leung jleung@ci.milpitas.ca.gov 

City of Morgan Hill Anthony Eulo Anthony.Eulo@morganhill.ca.gov 

City of Mountain View* Elizabeth Flegel Elizabeth.Flegel@mountainview.gov 

City of Palo Alto Karla Dailey karla.dailey@cityofpaloalto.org 

City of San Jose* Jeffrey Provenzano Jeffrey.Provenzano@sanjoseca.gov 

City of Santa Clara* Mike Vasquez MVasquez@SantaClaraCA.gov 

City of Sunnyvale* Mansour Nasser mnasser@sunnyvale.ca.gov 

Great Oaks Water Company Tim Guster tguster@greatoakswater.com 

Purissima Hills Water District Patrick Walter pwalter@purissimawater.org 

San Jose Water Company* Bill Tuttle bill.tuttle@sjwater.com 

Stanford University Julia Nussbaum juliann@stanford.edu 

   * Retailers that receive wholesale treated water from the Santa Clara Valley Water District 
 
 

 

JERRY DE LA PIEDRA 
UNIT MANAGER 
Water Supply Planning & Conservation 
Santa Clara Valley Water District 
5750 Almaden Expy, San Jose, CA 95118 
(408) 630-2257 
gdelapiedra@valleywater.org 
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